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
sf  of  deck & patio space, w/ outdoor kitchen. Meticulously 
built home is generous w/ room sizes, vaulted ceilings, 
hardwoods throughout, main-fl oor master, en-suite w/ 
jetted tub & walk-in closet, main-fl oor laundry, & lovely 
fresh kitchen w/ breakfast bar & eat-in kitchen, huge 
pantry, formal dining room, fi replace, & storage sheds.
Offered at $389,000

4105 Gunsmoke Road
Highly sought after Saddle Ridge 
Townhouse, 3 BR, 3 BA & 2 car garage, air 
conditioning has been newly added, great 
southwestern exposure. Offered at $235,000
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3021 Carey Avenue From the lovely covered porch to the 
gleaming hardwood fl oors, you will love all 
the Avenues charm. Lots of natural light 
in this updated 4 bedroom, 3 bath, brick 
home. Beautiful granite counters, new 
stainless appliances, separate dining area, 
and breakfast bar. Main-fl oor laundry plus 
additional laundry area downstairs. Private 
master suite with a walk-in closet in the 
basement, in addition to a family room. 
Large back patio and one-car attached 
garage on a picture-perfect tree-lined 
street! 

$335,000

3913 Snyder Avenue Very spacious and lovely brick Avenues 
home within a half block of Frontier and 
Lions Parks. Over 2,400 Sq. ft. of fi nished 
living space with 4 bedrooms, 2 baths and 
a great detached 2-car garage off  the alley. 
Newer windows, gorgeous hardwood fl oors, 
stainless appliances including gas range. Eat-
in kitchen plus a large formal dining room. 
Steel siding on the garage, mudroom and 
garden shed. Raised fl ower and vegetable 
beds. Newer 220 & 100 amp service, furnace, 
A/C and windows. All this on a wonderful 
7,800 Sq. ft. lot!       $289,900

1850 Hummingbird Trail Over 3100 Sq. ft. ranch style home on 5 
acres of rolling Prairie with a 2,560 Sq. ft. 
outbuilding - concrete fl oor, overhead & 
service door with 220 & 110 amp electrical. 
Amazing building for all the toys or convert 
to a barn... � is spacious 5 bedroom features 
a nice master with 5-piece master bath & 
walk-in closet. 3 bedrooms on main level 
and 2 down. � ree total baths make this a 
great home. Very open layout with a wood 
burning stove in family room & pellet stove 
in great room. Walk-out basement... Don’t 
miss out!             $350,000
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Close-by convenience
Just north of King Sooper’s Marketplace

New single-family home and
mul� -family sites available now

North on Ridge Road off  Carla Drive
Perfectly designed

Cheyenne Light Fuel & Power
City water and sewer

Single family lots $59,900
Townhome lots available –

call for price and availability

Design Guidelines Available

Just north of King Sooper’s Marketplace

North on Ridge Road off  Carla Drive Sold!

Sold!

Sold!

Sold! Sold! Sold!

Sold! Sold! Sold!

Sold! Sold! Sold!

Sold!
Sold! Sold!

Sold!

Sold!

Sold!

Sold!

Sold!

Sold!

Sold!

Sold!

Sold!

Sold!

Sold!

Sold!

U/C

Sold!
Sold!

Sold!

Sold!
Sold!

Sold!
Sold!

Sold!

Sold!
Sold!

Sold!

Sold!
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1506 Elm Court 
PERFECT! SO well cared for & lots of 
NEW. Main �oor w/ sun �lled living 
room & 2 BR all w/ hardwood �oors, 
an updated & beautifully tiled full bath, 
dining area that adjoins a remodeled 
kitchen w/ granite sink, tiled back 
splash & new appliances. Basement 
has family room w/ wood stove, 3rd 
BR, ¾ BA w/ in �oor heat, study nook 
& additional space for entertaining, 
laundry & storage. Covered front porch 
& covered patio, deck & fenced yard. 
$192,000  

Under Contract!
10389 Choke Cherry Rd.
STUNNING! Prairie home on 6 close-in 
acres just E. of Cheyenne w/ over 2200 
Sq. �. of living space PLUS an 1800 Sq. 
�. un�nished bsmt. Home has been 
remodeled w/ brand new –Gill low E 
windows, carpet, paint,  �ooring, cabinets, 
counter tops, tile, appliances – & everything 
is top-of-the-line. Open & livable �oor 
plan, 3 BR, master suite & bath, window-
lined living rm, gourmet kitchen w/ eating 
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
rooms, dream kitchen with gas range, 
and 9’ ceilings that give this home its 
elegant presence. $392,000

1109 Verlan Way

Sold!
One level living at it’s best can be found in 
this close-in rural home, just minutes from 
downtown Cheyenne.  This spacious home 
offers a formal living and dining room and a 
family room off a beautiful kitchen with tons 
of cabinets.  Large windows fi ll the home 
with abundant natural light. Don’t miss the 
quality-built shop with 9’ overhead doors, 
concrete fl ooring and separate workshop 
space.  This immaculate home is truly move 
in ready. $350,000

5650 Troyer Drive

new listing!

Enjoy life in this easy living townhome close 
to shopping, schools and the golf course.  
Beautiful courtyard and clubhouse are just 
a few of the benefi ts of this maintenance 
free townhome.  Inside you’ll fi nd hardwood 
fl oors, spacious rooms, an updated kitchen, 
fi nished basement and plenty of storage 
space.   A private patio connects this home 
to a two-car garage.  $199,900

5438 Walker Road

new listing!

1217 SHERMAN MOUNTAIN LOOP 
Grand executive home just north of Western Hills, 
in Murray Hills Estates. 6 BR, 6 BA, a grand entry 
& galleria, formal living & dining rooms, butler’s 
service area, gourmet kitchen, w/exceptional 
cabinet & counter space, 2-story family room 
w/ 20’ ceilings, master suite w/ separate sitting 
area, 2 walk-in closets & a 7-piece master bath. 
oversized 3-car garage, fenced backyard w/ 
patio, full unfi nished basement on 2.79 acres. 
$1,100,000
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• Fabulous panoramic views from this 
incredible close-in rural home!

• Two-story boasting 7 BR 6 BA 4-Car Garage with full Brick Exterior!
• 6,539 total sq.ft., fully-fi nished!  9.43 Acres!
• So many amenities ... Stainless steel appliances, Schroll KT with 

Cherrywood Cabinetry, Solid Surface Countertops, See-through FP, 
Main Floor Master, Two Jetted Tubs, Five Walk-in Closets, Surround 
Sound and CAT 5 Wiring, Front & Back Staircases, Eat-in Kitchen, 
Formal Dining, Main Floor Laundry, � eater Room, Sunroom, Exercise 
Room, Sprinkler System & so much more ...

4380 Butch Cassidy 
Trail 

$775,000
• � is property is a dream come true!
• Two homes o� ered as one package 

situated on 1+ acre fully landscaped city 
lot. Includes 26x40 Steel Building, Detached & Attached Garages, other 
storage buildings too.

• � e 1.5 Story and exceptionally gracious main house features 3 BR 2 BA 
with an upper level master suite. Hardwood! Granite! Vintage Charm! 

• Additionally, the main house includes a 1BR 1BA bsmt apt with both 
exterior & interior access.  

• � e Guest House boasts distinctive rustic charm with 3 BR 1.5 BA, full 
KT, Family Rm & Laundry!

• Like a private park! Rolling green lawn, gardens, fruit & shade trees. 
Fully fenced w/sprinkler system. 

Guest House

26 x 40 
outbuilding

706-708 Storey 
Boulevard

$580,000

5725 Sycamore Road

$229,500
• Charm! Comfort! Convenience … Spacious!
• � ree Bedroom 3 Bath Condo with all Main 

Floor Convenience
• Exceptional KT w/newer Appliances! Formal/

Informal Dining!
• Private Patio! 2-Car Garage! So much to o� er …

3229 Rock Springs Street

$239,500
• Want NEW and a� ordable!  Consider this!
• Four Bedroom 2 Bath Bi-Level beautifully 

renovated.
• New windows! New fl ooring! New Kitchen! 

New Appliances! New Baths!
• Includes 2-car Garage! Raised Deck! Fenced 

Back Yard! Whole House Fan!

1514 Scenic Ridge

$399,900

• Rural! Forever Views! Your own country home in Rocking 
Star Ranch!

• � ree Bedroom 3 Bath plus Bonus Room perfect for O¤  ce 
or simply Family Enjoyment

• Master w/5-pc Master Bath!  Granite! Tile! New Carpet! 
• Boasting approx. 90% brick … expansive windows … 9’ 

Ceilings … 3-Car Garage!

new listing!
new price!

new listing!
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6501 Laramie St.
Immaculate ranch style home w/ gleaming 
hardwood � oors, custom tile work, granite 
countertops, stainless steel appliances, hardwood 
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